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FIRST EDUCATION

MATHS EXTENSION 1 HSC EXAM PROGRAM

OCTOBER HOLIDAYS 2024

Adv Ext1
9:45am 9:45am Students arrive
9:50am 9:50am Reading time starts
10:00am 10:00am  Exam starts
1:00pm 12:00pm  Marking and lunch
2:00pm 1:00pm Session starts Cost of 2 hour Small Group Sessions
4:00pm 3:00pm Session ends (exam and lunch included) - $108
Student Name: Student Mobile:
Parent Name: Parent Mobile:
Mon 30/9 Tue 1/10 Wed 2/10 Thu 3/10 Fri 4/10 Sat 5/10
9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 3pm | 9:45am - 3pm | 9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 4pm

Bondi Maroubra Bondi Maroubra Bondi Maroubra
Adv Paper 1 Adv Paper 1 Ext 1 Paper 1 Ext 1 Paper 1 Adv Paper 2 Adv Paper 2
Randwick Randwick Randwick
Adyv Paper 1 Ext 1 Paper 1 Adv Paper 2

Mon 7/10 Tue 8/10 Wed 9/10 Thu 10/10 Fri 11/10 Sat 12/10

9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 3pm | 9:45am - 3pm | 9:45am - 4pm | 9:45am - 4pm

Bondi Maroubra Bondi Maroubra Bondi Maroubra
Adv Paper 3 Adv Paper 3 Ext 1 Paper 2 Ext 1 Paper 2 Adv Paper 4 Adv Paper 4
Randwick Randwick Randwick
Adv Paper 3 Ext 1 Paper 2 Adv Paper 4

Level 1, 158 Bondi Road Bondi
Level 1, 295 Homer Street Earlwood
868 Anzac Parade Maroubra

vel 1,902 Botany Road Mascot

0450 147 369

0449 721 225

0424 834 778

0415 053 579
0450 654 258

luci@firsteducation.com.au

angelica@firsteducation.com.au

angelina@firsteducation.com.au

roza(@firsteducation.com.au

aimee@firsteducation.com.au
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