

MATHS EXTENSION 1 HSC EXAM PROGRAM October Holidays 2024

Adv	Ext 1	
9:45am	9:45am	Students arrive
9:50am	9:50am	Reading time starts
10:00am	10:00am	Exam starts
1:00pm	12:00pm	Marking and lunch
2:00pm	1:00pm	Session starts
4:00pm	3:00pm	Session ends



Cost of 2 hour Small Group Sessions (exam and lunch included) - \$108

Student Name	e:		Student	Mobile:		
Parent Name: Parent Mobile:						
Mon 30/9 9:45am - 4pm	Tue 1/10 9:45am - 4pm	Wed 2/10 9:45am - 3pm	Thu 3/10 9:45am - 3pm	Fri 4/10 9:45am - 4pm	Sat 5/10 9:45am - 4pm	
Bondi Adv Paper 1 Randwick Adv Paper 1	Maroubra Adv Paper 1	Bondi Ext 1 Paper 1 Randwick Ext 1 Paper 1	Maroubra Ext 1 Paper 1	Bondi Adv Paper 2 Randwick Adv Paper 2	Maroubra Adv Paper 2	
Mon 7/10 9:45am - 4pm	Tue 8/10 9:45am - 4pm	Wed 9/10 9:45am - 3pm	Thu 10/10 9:45am - 3pm	Fri 11/10 9:45am - 4pm	Sat 12/10 9:45am - 4pm	
Bondi Adv Paper 3 Randwick Adv Paper 3	Maroubra Adv Paper 3	Bondi Ext 1 Paper 2 Randwick Ext 1 Paper 2	Maroubra Ext 1 Paper 2	Bondi Adv Paper 4 Randwick Adv Paper 4	Maroubra Adv Paper 4	

Level 1, 158 Bondi Road Bondi	0450 147 369	luci@firsteducation.com.au
Level 1, 295 Homer Street Earlwood	0449 721 225	angelica@firsteducation.com.au
868 Anzac Parade Maroubra	0424 834 778	angelina@firsteducation.com.au
Level 1, 902 Botany Road Mascot	0415 053 579	roza@firsteducation.com.au
142 Avoca Street Randwick	0450 654 258	aimee@firsteducation.com.au